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26.12.2024 Thursday Mathematics Marked Activity Addition & Subtraction Sums

16.01.2025 Thursday English Marked Activity
Recitation Poem- Boogie 
Woogie 

Marked Activity

CYCLE-III, UNIT-II
MARKED ACTIVITIES

29.01.2025

ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE: MARKED ACTIVITIES
Session: 2024-25

CLASS -I

CYCLE-III, UNIT-I
MARKED ACTIVITIES

Wednesday Hindi Marked Activity
Dictation - Written (पाठ - 

रौनक की सालिगरह)

General 
Awareness 

Project Work- Sources of 
Water & Ways to Save 

Water
05.02.2025

CYCLE-III, UNIT-III
MARKED ACTIVITIES

25.02.2025 Tuesday Mathematics Marked Activity Oral:Tables of 3 and 4 

Wednesday

05.03.2025 Wednesday Hindi Marked Activity Recitation- किवता- गौरैया

Drawing & Colouring: Go 
Green: Our Earth

 Note: 
*Marked Activities (10 marks) will be conducted on the scheduled dates according to the 
 class timetable.
*Duration of Marked Activities: 30 minutes

12.02.2025 Wednesday English Marked Activity
 Dictation - Written
 (L- Happy Birds)

Week - 1
(03.03.2025 - 
07.03.2025)

As per Art 
class in the 

timetable
Art Marked Activity

27.02.2025 Thursday Computer Marked Activity
Project Work- Different 

Pattern and Puzzles
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ASSESSMENT
 DESCRIPTION

DATE DAY SUBJECT
TYPE OF 

ASSESSMENT
 DESCRIPTION

18.02.2025 Tuesday
General 

Awareness
Marked Activity 

Group Discussion: Importance of Animals Or 
Importance of Air 

Project Submission: Save Water

14.01.2025 Tuesday English Marked Activity Dictation: Written (L-8: Our New Friends)

10.01.2025 Friday
General 

Awareness
Marked Activity 

Hindi Marked Activity Dictation: Written (पाठ -14: शेŝदा)

03.03.2025
04.03.2025

Monday (II B, C)
Tuesday (II A, D)

Marked ActivityArt
Skill: Drawing and Colouring- Poster on Go 

Green

ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE: MARKED ACTIVITIES
Session: 2024-25

Class - II

CYCLE-III, UNIT-I

25.02.2025

CYCLE-III, UNIT-II

20.01.2025
21.01.2025

Monday (II B, C)
Tuesday (II A, D)

Art Marked Activity 
Creativity: Worksheet- Ice cream Stick Pasting 

and Colouring

24.01.2025 Friday Mathematics

Recitation: Poem- My Shadow

Marked Activity  Dodging Tables Test: Tables (6 to 10)

07.02.2025 Friday Computer Marked Activity Written Test: Code-Decode

 Note: 
*Marked Activities (10 marks) will be conducted on the scheduled dates according to the class timetable.
*Duration of Marked Activities: 30 minutes

28.01.2025 Tuesday Hindi Marked Activity Recitation: किवता - िचिड़या का गीत

Written Test: Look at the clock and write the time

Tuesday English Marked Activity

11.02.2025 Tuesday Mathematics Marked Activity 

11.03.2025 Tuesday


